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#SModel No.

FRE5EE Capacity
SLFRS E{EReadability
EE Repeatability(s)
ZtiRZELinearityls)
FEE R FPan size
PRI Product size
BERJPacking size

YP60001L

0-6kg

YP100001L

YP10000L
0-10kg

YP200001L

YP20000L
0-20kg

YP15000L
0-15kg
0.19/1g

+0.29/+2g

+0.2g/+2g
340mm*240mm
39cm*37.5cm*13cm
45.5cm*43cm*19cm

YP150001L

YP300001L

YP30000L
0-30kg

HEN.W. 4500g
EEG.W. 5500g
EEiRPower 110V/220-240V AC
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